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MWE INVESTMENTS, LLC’S LIMITED WARRANTY 
FOR PRESSURE WASHERS

MWE INVESTMENTS, LLC’S RESPONSIBILITY
MWE Investments, LLC warrants to the original purchaser that its Westinghouse line of pressure washers will be free from defects in material and workmanship. 
Under normal use and maintenance from the date of purchase, MWE Investments, LLC agrees to repair or replace at MWE Investments, LLC’s discretion, 
any defective product free of charge at any service provider within the below listed applications, time periods, limitations, and exclusions. THIS LIMITED 
WARRANTY IS EXTENDED TO THE ORIGINAL PURCHASER ONLY AND IS NOT TRANSFERABLE TO SUBSEQUENT OWNERS EXCEPT FOR EMISSION 
RELATED PARTS. This warranty is separate from the Emission Control Warranty Statement supplied with your new product. Please consult the Emission 
Control Warranty Statement for details regarding emission related parts.

OWNER’S RESPONSIBILITY
Your receipt for purchase including the date, model and serial number must be maintained and presented to a service provider for warranty service. Proof of 
purchase rests solely with you, the original purchaser.
To help ensure trouble free warranty coverage, we recommend that you register your Westinghouse pressure washer. You may register on-line at www.
WestinghouseOutdoorPower.com/register- your-product/, or by automated phone at 1-855-944-3571, or by filling out and returning to MWE Investments, 
LLC the registration card supplied with your pressure washer. Choosing to register your product allows you to place your proof of purchase on file with us for 
safekeeping in case of future coverage and provides a direct link between you and MWE Investments, LLC if we find it necessary to contact you. 
You must demonstrate reasonable care and use, and follow preventive maintenance, storage, fuel and oil usage as prescribed in the operator’s manual for your 
Westinghouse pressure washer. Should a product difficulty occur, it is your sole responsibility, at your expense, to deliver or ship your Westinghouse pressure 
washer to a service provider for warranty repairs or replacements (which must occur within the applicable warranty period), and arrange for pick-up or return 
transportation charges of your pressure washer after the repairs have been made. You can also contact MWE Investments, LLC directly to request replacement 
parts under warranty. For assistance in locating a service provider near you, you may contact MWE Investments, LLC’s automated phone at 1-855-944-3571 
or you may locate a service provider at www.WestinghouseOutdoorPower.com. Should you require assistance, replacement parts under warranty, or have 
questions, email us at service@wpowereq.com or call 1-855-944-3571.
Taking your product to be serviced by a repair shop that is not affiliated with Westinghouse will not void this warranty. Also, using third-party parts 
will not void this warranty.

PRODUCT WARRANTY APPLICATIONS AND PRODUCT WARRANTY PERIODS
Consumer Application
For the purpose of this limited warranty “Consumer Application” means usage by the original purchaser for the purpose of personal residential household or 
recreational use.
• Repair expense (parts and labor) will be covered for a period of one (1) year from the date of purchase.
• Replacement parts will be covered for a period of two (2) years from the date of purchase.
• Limited parts only will be covered for a period of three (3) years from the date or purchase.
• If proof of purchase is not available to establish the purchase date nor is the equipment registered as suggested herein, the date of manufacturing as 

recorded by MWE Investments, LLC will start the product warranty period.
Commercial or Rental Applications
For the purpose of this limited warranty “Commercial Application” means usage by the original purchaser for the purpose of income producing, business 
related use. Once a pressure washer has been used for income producing and business related purposes, it shall thereafter be considered a ”Commercial 
Application” and the following warranty will apply.
• Repair expense (parts and labor) will be covered for a period of one (1) year from date of purchase.
• If proof of purchase is not available to establish the purchase date nor is the equipment registered as suggested herein, the date of manufacturing as 

recorded by MWE Investments, LLC will start the product warranty period.
Exclusions:
• Cosmetic defects such as paint, decals, etc.
• Costs of adjustments and normal preventive maintenance, such as routine oil changes, replacements of spark plugs, etc. as prescribed in the operator’s 

manual for your Westinghouse pressure washer.
• Failures caused by any contaminated fuels, oils, or lack of proper oil levels.
• Failures due to normal wear and tear, accident, misuse, abuse, negligence, or improper use. As with all mechanical devices, the MWE Investments, LLC 

engines need periodic part(s) service and replacement to perform as designed. This warranty will not cover repair when normal use has exhausted the life 
of a part(s) or engine.

• Failures caused by any external cause or act of God, including but not limited to, collision, theft, vandalism, riot, war, fire, freezing, lightning, earth-quake, 
windstorm, hail, water, flood, tornado, or hurricane.

• Damage related to rodent and/or insect infestation.
• Products that are modified in a manner that results in increased carbon monoxide emissions, or that results in the removal of safety warnings, guards, or 

other parts that affect the safe or intended performance or use of the product.
• Any incidental, consequential or indirect damages caused by defects in materials or workmanship, or any delay in repair or replacement of the defective 

part(s).
• Failure due to misapplication.
• Telephone, cellular phone, facsimile, Internet access, or other communication expenses.
• Expenses related to “customer instruction” or troubleshooting where no manufacturing defect is found.
• Overnight freight or special shipping costs for replacement part(s).
• Overtime, holiday or emergency labor.
• Engine fluids.

DISCLAIMER OF IMPLIED WARRANTIES
This limited warranty is in lieu of all other expressed or implied warranties, including any warranty of FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR PURPOSE OR USE and 
any implied warranty of MERCHANTABILITY otherwise applicable to MWE Investments, LLC’s line of pressure washers. MWE Investments, LLC and its 
affiliated companies shall not be liable for any special, incidental or consequential damage, including lost profits. There are no warranties extended other than 
as provided herein. This limited warranty may be modified only by MWE Investments, LLC. Any implied warranties allowed by law shall be limited in duration 
to the terms of the express warranty provided herein. Some states do not allow limitations on how long an implied warranty lasts, so the above limitation may 
not apply to you. Some states do not allow the exclusion or limitation of incidental or consequential damages, so the above limitation may not apply to you. 
This warranty gives you specific legal rights. You also have other rights from state to state. MWE Investments, LLC’s ONLY LIABILITY SHALL BE THE REPAIR 
OR REPLACEMENT AS STATED ABOVE. IN NO EVENT SHALL MWE Investments, LLC BE LIABLE FOR ANY INCIDENTAL OR CONSEQUENTIAL DAMAGES, 
EVEN IF SUCH DAMAGES ARE A DIRECT RESULT OF MWE Investments, LLC’s NEGLIGENCE. Some states do not allow the exclusion or limitation of 
incidental or consequential damages, so the above limitation may not apply to you. This warranty gives you specific legal rights and you may also have other 
rights from state to state.
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GARANTÍA LIMITADA DE MWE INVESTMENTS, LLC 
PARA LAVADORA DE PRESIÓN

Revision 20221109MM

RESPONSABILIDAD DE MWE INVESTMENTS, LLC
MWE Investments, LLC garantiza al comprador original que su línea de lavadora de presións Westinghouse estará libre de defectos en los materiales. y hechura. 
Por debajo normal usar y mantenimiento de la fecha de compra, MWE Inversiones, LLC está de acuerdo a reparar o reemplazar a MWE Inversiones, LLC discreción, 
ningún defectuoso producto libre de cobrar a ningún Servicio proveedor dentro de la abajo aplicaciones enumeradas, tiempo periodos, limitaciones, y exclusiones. 
ESTE LIMITADO GARANTÍA ES EXTENDIDO A LA ORIGINAL SOLO COMPRADOR Y NO ES TRANSFERIBLE AL POSTERIOR PROPIETARIOS EXCEPTO POR 
RELACIONADO CON LAS EMISIONES PARTES. Esta garantía es independiente de la Declaración de garantía de control de emisiones suministrada con su nuevo 
producto. Por favor consultar la Declaración de garantía de control de emisiones para obtener detalles sobre las piezas relacionadas con las emisiones. 
RESPONSABILIDAD DEL PROPIETARIO
Su recibo de compra, que incluye la fecha, el modelo y el número de serie, debe conservarse y presentarse a un proveedor de servicios para el servicio de garantía. 
La prueba de compra corresponde únicamente a usted, el comprador original.
Para ayudar a garantizar una cobertura de garantía sin problemas, le recomendamos que registre su lavadora de presión Westinghouse. 
Puede registrarse en línea en www.WestinghouseOutdoorPower.com/register-your-product/, o por teléfono automatizado al  
1-855-944-3571, o completando y devolviendo a MWE Investments, LLC la tarjeta de registro provista con su lavadora de presión. Elegir registrar su producto le 
permite colocar su comprobante de compra en nuestros archivos para su custodia en caso de cobertura futura y proporciona un vínculo directo entre usted y MWE 
Investments, LLC si consideramos necesario comunicarnos con usted.
Debe demostrar un cuidado y uso razonables, y seguir el mantenimiento preventivo, el almacenamiento, el uso de combustible y aceite según lo prescrito en el 
manual del operador de su lavadora de presión Westinghouse. Si ocurriera una dificultad con el producto, es su exclusiva responsabilidad, a su cargo, entregar 
o enviar su lavadora de presión Westinghouse a un proveedor de servicios para reparaciones o reemplazos cubiertos por la garantía (lo que debe ocurrir dentro 
del período de garantía aplicable) y coordinar la recogida o los gastos de transporte de devolución de su lavadora de presión después de que se hayan realizado 
las reparaciones. También puede comunicarse directamente con MWE Investments, LLC para solicitar piezas de repuesto bajo garantía. Para obtener ayuda para 
ubicar un proveedor de servicios cerca de usted, puede comunicarse con el teléfono automatizado de MWE Investments, LLC al 1-855-944-3571 o puede ubicar 
un proveedor de servicios en www.WestinghouseOutdoorPower.com. Si necesita asistencia, piezas de repuesto bajo garantía o tiene preguntas, envíenos un correo 
electrónico a service@wpowereq.com o llame al 1-855-944-3571.
Tomando su producto a ser atendido por a reparar tienda que es no asociado con Westing House voluntad no vacío este garantía. Además, el uso de 
piezas de terceros no anulará esta garantía.
PRODUCTO GARANTÍA APLICACIONES Y PRODUCTO GARANTÍA PERÍODOS
Aplicación del consumidor
Para la objetivo de este limitado garantía “Consumidor Solicitud” medio uso por la original comprador por la objetivo de hogar residencial personal o uso recreativo.
• Reparar gastos (partes y mano de obra) voluntad ser cubierto por a período de una (1) año de la fecha de compra.
• Reemplazo partes voluntad ser cubierto por a período de dos (2) años de la fecha de compra.
• Solo se cubrirán piezas limitadas por un período de tres (3) años a partir de la fecha de compra.
• Si prueba de compra es no disponible a establecer la compra fecha ni es la equipo registrado como sugirió Aquí en, la fecha de fabricación registrada por MWE 

Investments, LLC comenzará el período de garantía del producto.
Comercial o Alquiler Aplicaciones
Para la objetivo de este limitado garantía “Comercial Solicitud” medio uso por la original comprador por la objetivo de producción de ingresos, uso relacionado con 
el negocio. Una vez que se haya utilizado un lavadora de presión para generar ingresos y fines relacionados con el negocio, a partir de ese momento se considerará 
una “aplicación comercial” y se aplicará la siguiente garantía.
• Reparar gastos (partes y mano de obra) voluntad ser cubierto por un período de un  (1) año de fecha de compra.
• Si el comprobante de compra no está disponible para establecer la fecha de compra ni el equipo está registrado como se sugiere en este documento, la fechade 

la fabricación según lo registrado por MWE Investments, LLC comenzará el período de garantía del producto.
Exclusiones:
• Cosmético defectos tal como pintar, calcomanías, etc.
• Costos de ajustes y mantenimiento preventivo normal, tales como cambios de aceite de rutina, reemplazos de bujías, etc. como prescrito en el manual del 

operador de su lavadora de presión Westinghouse.
• Fallas causado por ningún contaminado combustibles, aceites, o falta de correcto niveles de aceite
• Fallas debido al desgaste normal y desgarro, accidente, mal uso, abuso, negligencia o mal uso. Al igual que con todos los dispositivos mecánicos, los motores 

de MWE Investments, LLC necesitan servicio y reemplazo periódico de las piezas para funcionar según lo diseñado. Esta garantía no cubrirá la reparación 
cuando el uso normal haya agotado la vida útil de la(s) pieza(s) o del motor.

• Fallas causado por ningún externo causa o acto de dios, incluido pero no limitado a, colisión, robo, vandalismo, disturbio, guerra, fuego, heladas, relámpagos, 
terremotos, tormentas de viento, granizo, agua, inundaciones, tornados o huracanes.

• Daño relacionado a roedor y/o insecto infestación.
• Productos que se modifican de una manera que resulta en un aumento de las emisiones de monóxido de carbono, o que resulta en la eliminación de advertencias 

de seguridad, protecciones u otras piezas que afectan el rendimiento o el uso seguro o previsto del producto.
• Cualquier daño incidental, consecuente o indirecto causado por defectos en materiales o mano de obra, o cualquier retraso en la reparación o reemplazo de la(s) 

pieza(s) defectuosa(s).
• Falla adeudado a aplicación errónea.
• Teléfono, celular teléfono, facsímil, Internet acceso, o otro comunicación gastos.
• Gastos relacionado a “cliente instrucción” o solución de problemas dónde no fabricación defecto es fundar.
• Durante la noche transporte o especial Envío costos por reemplazo partes).
• Con el tiempo, día festivo o emergencia mano de obra.
• Motor fluidos
RENUNCIA DE GARANTÍAS IMPLÍCITAS
Este limitado garantía es en lugar de todos otro expresado o implícito garantías, incluido ningún garantía de APTITUD FÍSICA POR A PROPÓSITO O USO 
PARTICULAR y cualquier garantía implícita de COMERCIABILIDAD aplicable de otro modo a la línea de lavadora de presión de MWE Investments, LLC. MWE 
Investments, LLC y sus empresas afiliadas no serán responsables de ningún daño especial, incidental o consecuente, incluido el lucro cesante. No hay garantías 
extendidas más allá de lo dispuesto en este documento. Esta garantía limitada solo puede ser modificada por MWE Investments, LLC. Cualquier garantía implícita 
permitida por la ley estará limitada en duración a los términos de la garantía expresa provista en este documento. Algunos estados no permiten limitaciones sobre 
la duración de una garantía implícita, por lo que la limitación anterior mayo no aplicar a tú. Alguno estados hacer no permitir la exclusión o limitación de incidental 
o consecuente daños y perjuicios, asi que es posible que la limitación anterior no se aplique a usted. Esta garantía le otorga derechos legales específicos. También 
tiene otros derechos de estado a estado. MWE Inversiones, LLC SOLAMENTE RESPONSABILIDAD DEBERÁ SER LA REPARAR O REEMPLAZO COMO FIJADO 
ARRIBA. EN NINGÚN CASO MWE Investments, LLC SERÁ RESPONSABLE DE CUALQUIER DAÑO INCIDENTAL O CONSECUENTE, INCLUSO SI DICHOS 
DAÑOS SON EL RESULTADO DIRECTO DE LA NEGLIGENCIA DE MWE Investments, LLC. Algunos estados no permiten la exclusión o limitación de incidental o 
consecuente daños y perjuicios, asi que la arriba limitación mayo no aplicar a tú. Este garantía da usted tiene derechos legales específicos y también puede tener 
otros derechos de un estado a otro.
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GARANTIE LIMITÉE DE MWE INVESTMENTS, LLC 
POUR LAVEUSE À PRESSION

Revision 20221109MM

RESPONSABILITÉ DE MWE INVESTMENTS LLC
MWE Investments LLC, garantit à l’acheteur d’origine que sa gamme de laveuse à pression Westinghouse sera exempt de défauts de matériaux et fabrication. Dans 
des conditions normales d’utilisation et d’entretien à compter de la date d’achat, MWE investissements LLC, accepte réparer ou remplacer à sa discrétion, n’importe 
quel produit défectueux gratuitement à n’importe quel fournisseur de service aux conditions, délais et limitations ci-dessous énumérés. CETTE GARANTIE LIMITÉE 
EST ÉTENDUE A L’ACHETEUR D’ORIGINE UNIQUEMENT ET N’EST PAS TRANSFÉRABLE AUX PROPRIÉTAIRES ULTÉRIEURS, A L’EXCEPTION DES PIÈCES 
LIÉES AUX ÉMISSIONS. Cette garantie est distincte de la déclaration de garantie du contrôle des émissions fournie avec votre nouveau produit. Veuillez consulter 
la déclaration de garantie du contrôle des émissions pour plus de détails concernant les pièces liées aux émissions. 
RESPONSABILITÉ DU PROPRIÉTAIRE
Votre reçu d’achat comprenant la date, le modèle et le numéro de série doit être conservé et présenté à un fournisseur de services pour la couverture de la garantie. 
La preuve d’achat incombe uniquement à vous, l’acheteur initial.
Pour garantir une couverture de garantie sans problème, nous vous recommandons d’enregistrer votre laveuse à pression Westinghouse. Vous pouvez le faire en 
ligne sur www.WestinghouseOutdoorPower.com/register-your-product/, ou par téléphone automatisé au 1-855-944-3571, ou en remplissant et retournant à MWE 
Investments LLC la carte d’enregistrement fournie avec votre laveuse à pression. Choisir d’enregistrer votre produit vous permet de placer votre preuve d’achat 
dans nos fichiers pour la conserver en cas de couverture de garantie future et fournit un lien direct entre vous et MWE Investments LLC si nous jugeons nécessaire 
de vous contacter.
Vous devez faire preuve d’un soin et d’une utilisation raisonnables, et suivre l’entretien préventif, le stockage, l’utilisation de carburant et d’huile énumérés dans le manuel 
d’utilisation de votre laveuse à pression Westinghouse. En cas de problème avec le produit, il est de votre seule responsabilité, à vos frais, de livrer ou d’expédier votre 
laveuse à pression Westinghouse à un fournisseur de services pour les réparations ou les remplacements sous garantie (qui doivent avoir lieu pendant la période de garantie 
applicable), et d’organiser l’enlèvement ou la prise en charge des frais d’expédition de votre laveuse à pression une fois les réparations effectuées. Vous pouvez également 
contacter MWE Investments LLC directement pour demander des pièces de rechange sous garantie. Pour obtenir de l’aide pour localiser un fournisseur de services près 
de chez vous, vous pouvez contacter le téléphone automatisé de MWE Investments LLC au 1-855-944-3571 ou vous pouvez localiser un fournisseur de services sur  
www.WestinghouseOutdoorPower.com. Si vous avez besoin d’assistance, de pièces de rechange sous garantie ou si vous avez des questions, écrivez-nous à 
service@wpowereq.com ou appelez le 1-855-944-3571.
L’entretien de votre produit par un fournisseur de service non affilié à Westinhouse n’annulera pas votre garantie. Non plus l’utilisation de pièces de 
réparation autres que celles d’origine.
COUVERTURE DE LA GARANTIE  ET PERIODE DE GARANTIE DU PRODUIT
Application consommateur
Aux fins de la présente garantie limitée,“Application Consommateur“ désigne l’utlisation par l’acheteur initial à des fins d’utilisation privée ou recréative:
• Les frais de réparation (pièces et main-d’oeuvre) seront couverts pour une période de un (1) an à compter de la date d’achat
• Le remplacement les pièces sera être couvert pour une période de deux (2) années à compter de la date.
• Seules les pièces limitées seront couvertes pendant une période de trois (3) ans à compter de la date d’achat.
• Si aucune preuve d’achat ne peut être fournie pour déterminer la date d’achat et que le produit n’est enregistré dans nos fichiers comme suggéré,la date de 

fabrication enregistrée par MWE Investments LLC tiendra lieu de date de début de la période de garantie.
Application Commerciale ou locative
Aux fins de la présente garantie limitée; “Application Commerciale” désigne l’utiisation par l’acheteur initial dans le but de générer des revenus, une utilisation 
commerciale. Une fois qu’un laveuse à pression a été utilisé à des fins génératrices de revenus et à des fins commerciales, il sera ensuite considéré comme une « 
application commerciale » et la garantie suivante s’appliquera.
• Les frais de réparation (pièces et main-d’oeuvre) seront couverts pour une période de un (1) an à compter de la date d’achat
• Si aucune preuve d’achat ne peut être fournie pour déterminer la date d’achat et que le produit n’est enregistré dans nos fichiers comme suggéré,la date de 

fabrication enregistrée par MWE Investments LLC tiendra lieu de date de début de la période de garantie
Exclusions :
• Les défauts cosmétiques tels que Peinture, décalcomanies, etc.
• Les coûts des réglages et de l’entretien préventif normal, tels que les vidanges d’huile de routine, les remplacements de bougies d’allumage, etc., tel que prescrit 

dans le manuel d’utilisation de votre laveuse à pression Westinghouse.
• Les défaillances causées par des carburants, des huiles contaminés, ou un manque de niveau d’huile approprié.
• Les défaillances dues à l’usure normale, à un accident, à une mauvaise utilisation, à un abus, à une négligence ou à une mauvaise utilisation. Comme pour tous 

les dispositifs mécaniques, les moteurs MWE Investments LLC nécessitent un entretien et un remplacement périodiques des pièces pour fonctionner comme 
prévu. Cette garantie ne couvrira pas les réparations lorsque l’utilisation normale a épuisé la durée de vie d’une ou de plusieurs pièces ou d’un moteur.

• Les défaillances causées par une cause externe ou un cas de force majeure, y compris, mais sans s’y limiter, collision, vol, vandalisme, émeute, guerre, incendie, 
gel, foudre, tremblement de terre, tempête de vent, grêle, eau, inondation, tornade ou ouragan.

• Les dommages liés à une infestation de rongeurs et/ou d’insectes.
• Les produits qui sont modifiés d’une manière qui entraîne une augmentation des émissions de monoxyde de carbone ou qui entraîne l’élimination avertissements 

de sécurité, protections ou autres pièces qui affectent la performance ou l’utilisation sûre ou prévue du produit.
• Tout dommage accidentel, consécutif ou indirect causé par des défauts de matériaux ou de fabrication, ou tout retard de réparation ou remplacement de la ou 

des pièces défectueuses.
• Échec dû à une mauvaise application.
• Téléphone, téléphone cellulaire, télécopieur, accès Internet ou autres frais de communication.
• Dépenses liées à «l’instruction du client» ou au dépannage où aucun défaut de fabrication n’est constaté.
• Frais de transport de nuit ou frais d’expédition spéciaux pour les pièces de rechange.
• Heures supplémentaires, vacances ou travail d’urgence.
• Liquides moteur.
EXCLUSION DE GARANTIES IMPLICITES
Cette garantie limitée remplace toutes les autres garanties expresses ou implicites, y compris toute garantie d’ADÉQUATION À UN PARTICULIER BUT OU 
UTILISATION et toute garantie implicite de MARCHANDABILITÉ autrement applicable à la gamme des laveuse à pressions MWE Investments LLC. MWE 
Investments LLC et ses sociétés affiliées ne seront pas responsables des dommages spéciaux, accessoires ou dommages consécutifs, y compris le manque à 
gagner. Il n’y a aucune extension garantie autre que celle prévue dans les présentes. Cette garantie limitée ne peut être modifiée que par MWE Investments LLC. 
Toute garantie implicite autorisée par la loi sera limitée dans la durée aux termes de la garantie expresse fournie ici. Certains États n’autorisent pas les limitations 
sur la durée d’une garantie implicite, de sorte que la limitation ci-dessus peut ne pas appliquer à vous. Certains États n’autorisent pas l’exclusion ou la limitation 
des frais accessoires ou dommages indirects, de sorte que la limitation ci-dessus peut ne pas s’appliquer à vous. Cette garantie vous confère des droits légaux 
spécifiques. Vous avez également d’autres droits d’un État à l’autre. MWE investissements, LA SEULE RESPONSABILITÉ DE MWE Investments LLC SERA 
LA RÉPARATION OU REMPLACEMENT COMME INDIQUÉ CI-DESSUS. EN AUCUN CAS MWE Investments LLC SERA RESPONSABLE DE TOUT DOMMAGE 
ACCESSOIRE OU CONSÉCUTIF, MÊME SI CES DOMMAGES SONT UN RÉSULTAT DIRECT DE LA NÉGLIGENCE DE MWE Investments LLC. Certains États 
n’autorisent pas l’exclusion ou la limitation des frais accessoires ou dommages indirects, de sorte que la limitation ci-dessus peut ne pas s’appliquer à vous. Cette 
garantie vous donne des droits légaux spécifiques et vous pouvez également avoir d’autres droits d’un Etat à l’autre.


